Race 7

125
144
16

19x

25
258
31f
4a
58
61
71
84
92

Wave 1 [row 1]: Middleweight Shootout Sunday

61 | [ 2 | 2 | 25 |
Victor Perez de Leon [1:46.68§ Owen Williams [1:45.545] David Anthony [1:45.455]
| 6 f | [ 5 | 4 | 4 4 |
31 8 a
Kayla Yaakov [1:46.806] Aldo Rovirosa [1:46.749] Joshua Hayes [1:46.634]
9 125 | 8 | 258 | 92 |
Alexander Enriquez [1:50.335] Chris Sarbora [1:49.532] Joel Ohman [1:47.914]
1 | [ 11 ] 8 | 10 | 16 |
9x 5
Jeff Bean [MIA] Cesar Alonso [1:49.066] Emily Grana [1:51.093]
15 I | |
940a 144 71
Danilo Lewis [MIA] Brenden Ketelsen [MIA] Jorge Ehrenstein [MIA]
L I | | L |
L | L
L | L
L | L
L | L
L | L
L | L
L | L
L | L
L | L
L | L



